
CONTENTS

Notes on contributors

Introduction: Towards a functional perspective on 
journalism s role and relevance 
Marcel Broersma and Chris Peters

PART I

Journalism and its societal role

1 Reconstructing journalism’s public rationale

Nick Couldry

2 Reappraising journalism’s normative foundations
John Steel

3 Establishing the boundaries of journalism’s public mandate
Matt Carlson

4 The disruption of journalistic expertise
Zvi Reich andYigal Godler

5 News media, search engines and social networking sites as 
varieties of online gatekeepers
Rasmus Kleis Nielsen



vi Contents

6 Is there a ‘postmodern turn’ in journalism? 
Karin Wahl-Jorgensen

PART II
Journalism and its public relevance

7 What journalism becomes
Mark Deuze and Tamara Witschge

8 The journalist as entrepreneur 
Jane B. Singer

9 A journalism of care
Kaori Hayashi

10 From participation to reciprocity in the journalist-audience

relationship f ^ ^
Seth C. Lewis, Avery E. Holton and Mark Coddmgton

11 The gap between the media and the public 
Pablo J. Boczkowski and Eugenia Mitchelstein

12 The rhetorical illusions of news 
Chris Peters and Marcel Broersma

Afterword'. Crisis ť What crisis?
Silvio Waisbord

Afterword: Revisioning journalism and the pictures in

our heads’
Stuart Allan

115

131

146

113

161

175

188

205

216

Index
231


